
SQ NO. PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASES GROSS WT
TOTAL GROSS 

WT
HTS CODE LOT# PROD DATE EXP DATE

1 F100084
GT's Trilogy Synergy Kombucha 
6/48 oz

48
32 lbs.

14.51 KG
1536 lbs.

696.72 KG
2202999000 kjlgh5 01/23/2020 23/06/2020

TOTAL CARGO WEIGHT

1536 lbs.
696.72 KG

ï¿½

Grovara LLC
21 S. 11th St.
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com
www.grovara.com

Packing Slip

Bill To:
PriceSmart
10800 NW 100th Street
Miami, Florida 33178 US

Ship To:
PriceSmart
10800 NW 100th Street
Miami, Florida 33178 US

INVOICE # 200402-1338-1941
DATE 02-04-2020


